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SELF -CATERING PUBLIC RATES 2025

Self -Catering 2 Bedroom 2Bedroom 3 Bedroom 4 Bedroom
Weekly Tariff Terrace Country Country Country
(Saturday-Saturday) Mews Cottages Cottages Cottages
03 May - 16 May £1,435.00 £1,589.00 £1,757.00 £1,946.00
17 May - 20 June £1,974.00 £2,191.00 £2,534.00 £2,891.00
21 June - 29 Aug £2,289.00 £2,534.00 £3,115.00 £3,346.00
30 Aug - 19 Sept £1,974.00 £2,191.00 £2,534.00 £2,891.00
Self-Catering Tariff

Nightly (min 3 nts)

02 Jan - 21 March £156.00 £174.00 £196.00 £226.00
22 March - 02 May £198.00 £220.00 £244.00 £278.00
20 Sept - 31 Oct £198.00 £220.00 £244.00 £278.00
01 Nov- 12 Dec £156.00 £174.00 £196.00 £226.00
13 Dec - 02 Jan (26) £268.00 £298.00 £320.00 £354.00

( min 5 nts)

Deposit required: £400.00 per week
Balance payable: 14 days prior to arrival

On request can accommodate a child ina z/bed 12 years
and under at a supplement of £35.00 per night.
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Cancellation Charges:
Deposit non refundable
15 to 42 days -75%
14 days or less - 100%
*kokokok
Special Meal Packages, served in La Place Restaurant when you book for full duration of
your stay
Eak ok
Continental Breakfast
Adult £13.00/ children ( 12yrs and under) £11.00
kksk
Full Traditional Breakfast
Adult £15.00/ children ( 12yrs and under) £12.00
*okk
Dinner
Adult £38.00/ children ( 12yrs and under) £22.00




